UNOFFICIAL COPY

© Jan. 1995
AGO, IL (312) 332-1922

Form No. 22R © Jan. 1995 AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 332-1922

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) Anna Karasewicz



Doc#: 1536555022 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/31/2015 10:47 AM Pg: 1 of 3

of the	t y					
of State of Illinois	ty					
of, State of	-					
C Li cuidantina de Empand 00/100 DOLLARS						
for and in consideration of Teo and 00/100 DOLLARS, DOLLARS, in hand paid, CONVEY and OUIT CLAIM to Anna Karasewicz Living Trust						
Dated November 30, 2015						
Ox 113 Brightridge Drive						
Schaumburg, Illinois						
AULTO AND ADDRESS OF CRANTEES!						
(NAML'S N') ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) all interest in the following described Real Estate si uated in the County of Cook						
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side for legal description.) hereby releasing and waiving all rights under an	ıd					
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 07-23-102-014-1040						
Address(es) of Real Estate: 113 Bright Ridge Drive, Schaumburg, Illinois 60193						
DATED this DECEMBER 7 day of	5					
DATED this day of	_					
Thua Karaseriy (SEAL) (SEAL)	L)					
PLEASE Anna Karasewicz	•					
TYPE NAME(S)						
BELOW SIGNATURE(S) (SEAL) (SEAI	L)					
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	or					
said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that						
Anna Karasewicz						
OFFICIAL SEAL Dersonally known to me to be the same person, whose name is						
ROBERT M MARDER Subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person	n,					
NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF ILLINOIS and acknowledged that she signed, sealed and delivered the sa	id					
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/14/17 Instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purpose	es					
therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.						
Given under my hand and official seal, this day of day of 20/1						
COMBINISTON CARDITON						
This instrument was prepared by Marder & Seidler, Ltd., 1076 S. Roselle Road, Schaumburg, I.						
PAGE 1 SEE REVERSE SIDE						

1536555022 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

of premises commonly known as	113	Bright	Ridge	Drive.	Schaumburg.	Illinois

PARCEL 1: UNIT NUMBER 13-4 IN TOWNHOMES OF BRIGHT RIDGE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: CERTAIN LOTS IN BRIGHT RIDGE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUHTWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "C" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 85071143 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: FASEMENTS FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED F. DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED JUNE 21, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 8507:143.

Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Act, Section 4, Paragraph E.

Date: 12-01-20/5

Signature: (

Flew Koraseun

VILLAGE OF SCHAUMBURG LEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

28288

s O

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Clart's Office

MAIL TO:

| Marder & Seidler, Ltd. (Name) | 1076 S. Roselle Road (Address) | Schaumburg, Illinois 60193 | (City, State and Zip)

Anna Karasewicz Trust
(Name)

113 Bright Ridge Drive
(Address)
Schaumburg, Illinois 60193

(City, State and Zip)

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

PAGE 2

1536555022 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The granter or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated /2// ,20/1	June Coraseria
POPX.	Signature: Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to clore me By the said ANNN CA-ASLW12 This, day of	OFFICIAL SEAL ROBERT M MARDER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/14/17
assignment of beneficial interest in a land dust is foreign corporation authorized to do business or partnership authorized to do business or acquire a recognized as a person and authorized to do business tate of Illinois. Date /// , 20/	at the name of the grantee shown on the deed or seither a natural person, an Illinois corporation or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the ignature: Cleek Karasen Trust
Subscribed and sworn to before me By the said NNN ICARASEWACT This, day of	O'FICIAL SEAL ROBERT M MARDER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 08/14/17

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)